

**GR-1035/18**  
**Regd.- 1035/18**  
**UID - WB00823**

**10.02.23**

Today is fixed for evidence of csw 1.  
Due to resolution of Local Bar, the case is adjourned.  
SR has been return after service.  
To 22.02.23 for evidence of csw 1.

Sd/-  
ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip