

**GR-1035/18**  
**Reg- 1035/18**  
**UID - WB00823**

**05.04.23**

Today is fixed for evidence of csw 1  
Sole accused is present by filing hazira.  
To 07.08.23 for evidence 1.

Sd/-  
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip