

GR 1035/18

04.06.25

Today is fixed for evidence of csw 1.

None takes any steps.

No witness turned up today.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 11.03.26 for evidence of csw 1.

Surety is directed to produce all the accused persons.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip